
   

 inplantingsplan

locatie

Voetweg 13, 9000 Gent

datum 19.06.2024

schaal 1: 50

Tremmerie
23-14-A

OMV
   

 

   

 

   

 

   

 

nieuwe toestand

ref. punt

velux

velux

Voetweg

A

A

waterdoorlatende
verharding

44805E0474/00Y000

44805E0474/00W000

44805E0474/00X000

44805E0474/00H004
44805E0474/00H004

linker gebuur

rechter gebuur

17211707

399

397

207
100

445
364

596

1: 200

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


